ESD10VP4A THRU ESD24VP4A
 1 / 5
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-D184
Rev.1.0,26-Feb-21
 1-Line , Uni-directional , Transient Voltage Suppressor
 Features

Reverse Working
Voltage
VRWM(V)
Breakdown Voltage
VBR(V)@IT=1mA
Reverse Leakage
Current
IR(μA)@VRWM
Forward Voltage
VF(V)@IF=20mA
Junction
Capacitance
Cj(pF)@
VR=0V,f=1MHz
Max Min Typ Max Typ Max Min Max Typ Max
ESD10VP4A 10  10.5  11.0  12.5  - 1 0.45 1.25 2150 2600
ESD12VP4A 12  12.5  13.0  15.0  - 1 0.45 1.25 1650 2000
ESD15VP4A 15  15.5  16.5  18.0  - 1 0.45 1.25 1250 1500
ESD18VP4A 18  18.5  19.5  21.0  - 1 0.45 1.25 1000 1200
ESD24VP4A 24  24.5  26  28  - 1 0.45 1.25 800 1000
Part Number
Rated peak pulse current IPP （A）1) Clamping voltage VCL(V) @ IPP（A）1)
Max Typ Max
ESD10VP4A 205  19  21